

















WOW MOMENTS



WOW MOMENTS




You can't jJudge success on a plotted point.
You judge success on a trajectory line.



The difference between a contact and a
contract is the letter R.




The difference between a contact and a
contract is the letter R.

RELATIONSHIP






Technology by itself is not the disruptor.
Not being relationship-focused is the
biggest threat to your business.



FIELD OF IDREAMS



Team Sponsorship
I

$500.00

e Sponsor name printed on team hats
* Business logo printed in Opening Day Media Guide



Draft Letter
I

e mportant

s Anticipation
o Valued

e Different









Branded Hats
I

$125.16

« $8.94 per hat
o /1 Players + 3 Coaches




Practice
o

e Highlight of their week
e GIft cards
e Relational

e Build self esteem
e Valued






Brandon Smith

Joe & Stephanie,

Thank you for allowing me to invest
in your son, Will. It has been an honor
getting to know you and your family
this baseball season. See you Thursday
night.

Brandon ‘
Glidewell.



Social Media
o

 Highlight the kids

e Qg parents

e Make posts shareable
e Create a fan base



brandon5mith My favorite team will always be wherever
@boston5mith plays!  #15 #prouddad



brandon5mith Love these guys. #itaco #blair #iceman #liam #sweetheart
#peabody #uj #brooks #lando #samiam #bubbles #zeke #princess
glidewell.pro Go Blue!!!




glidewell.pro Despite the wind, snow, hail, and rain, Carter Blair struck out
seven and Uriah Johnson had a clutch RBI to tie the game in the 4. In the
end, Glidewell defeated Frenchtown 7-5, on Friday evening in Missoula, MT.
The boys take the field again tonight in 6:00. #littleleague #missoula



glidewell.pro @creilly27 had four strikeouts in two innings of
relief. @boston5mith had a #sctopten barehanded grab for a

timely out. In the end Glidewell defeated a solid Butte team
14-1.  #littleleague #tbaseball #missoula



glidewell.pro The streak continues! Glidewell has won 7 in a row! Glidewell
won 13-0, thanks to a phenomenal pitching performance by @taco22, and
Brooks Airhart going 4-4 with 6 RBI's!  #littleleague #baseball




glidewell.pro They do it again! Glidewell wins on the last play of
the game. @boston5mith stole home for the game winning run!
Ff #littleleague #baseball #walkoff



Brooks Airhart was in the zone, tallying four hits and leading Glidewell
to a 14-1 win over Mt Jumbo. Brooks singled in the first, homered in
the second, tripled in the fourth, and singled again in the fifth.

Glidewell fired up the offense in the first inning. Carter Henry drove in
one when with a double to right field.

Glidewell notched four runs in the second inning. The offensive
onslaught by Glidewell was led by Carter and Brooks, all driving in runs
in the inning.

Blake Fackler led Glidewell to victory on the hill. The bulldog lasted
three innings, allowing zero hits and zero runs while striking out seven
and walking zero. Carter and Riley Morton entered the game out of the
bullpen and helped to close out the game in relief.

Jasper C took the loss for Jumbo. Jasper surrendered nine runs on 12
hits over three innings, striking out five.

Glidewell tallied one home run on the day. Brooks had a dinger in the
second inning.

Glidewell saw the ball well, racking up 17 hits in the game. Brooks,
Boston Smith, Blake, and Carter all collected multiple hits for Glidewell.
Boston and Brooks each managed four hits to lead Glidewell. Glidewell
was sure-handed and didn't commit a single error. Glidewell stole 13
bases during the game as four players stole more than one. Brooks led
the way with four.






Award Ceremony

e Barry Bonds Award

e Shohei Ohtani Award

« Cy Young Award

e Golden Glove Award

* Ricky Henderson Award

 Roberto Clemente Award

e Silver Slugger Award

e Reliever of the Year Award

e Offensive Player of the Year Award
 Defensive Player of the Year Award
 Most Valuable Player Award













Kristin Eckholm - with Brandon Smith







Box Score
o

Team Sponsorship $500.00 $500.00
Team Hats $8.49 $118.86
Dairy Queen Gift Cards $5.00 $55.00
Trophies $9.72 $106.92
Miscellaneous $234.87 $234.87

TOTAL INVESTMENT $1,015.65



Batting Order
I I

Princess Right Field $313
2 Blair Pitcher $8,846
22 Taco First $207
52 UJ Shortstop $418
99 Captain Catcher -
15 Sweetheart Second NA
27 lceman Center Field $1,046
9 Peabody Left Field -
Bubbles Third $581
4 Lando -
13 Sunshine $452

TOTAL REVENUE $11,863.00



$11,863.00







IF YOU BUILD IT,
THEY WILL COME.




Save 10 hours this week!

Why do people brag about
working 50, 60 or even 75 hours
per week, like it's some badge of
honor?

What a poor use of time...and life. Do
you want your life to be more
productive and efficient so you can
spend more time with your family,
traveling and just having fun.

BRANDON SMITH

FREE DOWNLOAD



~
_/

) FIND ME ON INSTAGRAM

1,669 2,554 442 l

@brandon5mith

Will you do me a favor? Take a picture during this session and post
It to your Instagram feed or Instagram story and tag me.




60.1K S
D 6.8M o f
1,?59 @brandon5mith



60.1K S
D 6.8M o f
1,?59 @brandon5mith
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) FIND ME ON INSTAGRAM

1,669 2,554 442 l

@brandon5mith

Will you do me a favor? Take a picture during this session and post
It to your Instagram feed or Instagram story and tag me.
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Presentation Notes
Richmond
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et Glidewell.

Ending Financial Crisis In Families




















































$4,603.56
-

Kirk & Alison Easter - $729.17

(Home, Auto, Umbrella)

Jim & Karen Meyer- $2,159.60
(Home, Auto, 2 DF, Umbrella, Medicare)

Matt & Desi Meyer- $555.90

(Home and Auto)

Montana Pizza DBA Howard's $1,158.89

(Commercial)



$20 = ¥ = $4,603.56



Glidewell.

Glidewell.

Ending Financial Crisis in Families

Auto. Home. Life. Health. Medicare. Retirement. Financial Planning.




Glidewell.

Glidewell.

Ending Financial Crisis in Families

Auto. Home. Life. Health. Medicare. Retirement. Financial Planning.
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$20 = § = $58,012.31












GOAT

GREATEST OF ALL TIME



True greatness consists in being great in little things.




WWW.iNVespro.co

Less than 30% of agencies have an equal focus on new business
and retention.

Acquiring a nhew customer can cost five times more than
retaining an existing customer.




The average retention rate for the insurance industry is 83%, but
the top agents in the industry are beating that average by 10% or
more. A retention rate of 83% may sound great, but that means
you're losing 17% of your customers per year.



$1.000,000 in revenue
$250,000/year in new revenue

83% retention
5years = $1,285,221.62

$1.000,000 in revenue
$250,000/year in new revenue
88% retention

5years = $1,511,623.76






1 Policy
11 Months



1 Policy 2 Policies
11 Months 2.5 Years



1 Policy 2 Policies 3 Policies
11 Months 2.5 Years 4.5 Years



1 Policy 2 Policies 3 Policies 4+ Policies
11 Months 2.5 Years 4.5 Years 13 Years



Retention

e ‘ . ‘.



Asking The Right Questions

Will make a HUGE difference!
Not only in making the sale but also in the size of the sale.

Asking the right sales questions is how you find what is most
important to your prospect.



Asking The Right Questions

1. How did that car handle last month's ice storm?
2. How did you decide on this make/model of car?

3. Do you know anyone who's been seriously hurt in a
car accident?

4. Does that F150 have a tow hitch?



If you want to change the world,
go home and love your family.

Mother Theresa



Welcome to the Family



DAY TASK

Day T Handwritten thank you card from producer



DAY TASK

Day 2 Thank you email & survey request



[(Selal =T EISMNEIE), VWelcome to the Family! It is our pleasure to have you as a client

and wa

Thank you for your repsonse. e to

Question #2) What would it take for us to increase your score to an eight, .
nine or even a ten? ne Is



[(Selal =T EISMNEIE), VWelcome to the Family! It is our pleasure to have you as a client

aNd Wonhahmheusums
It's img
;endln Thank you for the encouragement. e 1o
IMpro

Question #2) Would you take a moment and leave us a FIVE STAR
| only review? ne is
below

Google Review Facebook Review







DAY TASK

Thank you email & survey request

Day 3 Social Media Emall



(Selgi=Tal IS MNEIRRLE)], thank you for taking the time to leave a review.
Because you just did that, someone is going to have a better idea of

what to expect when joining the Glidewell family. That's pretty helpful, so
thanks a bunch.

Also, would you mind doing me a favor and follow Glidewell online? We
love to share valuable content, customer reviews, and even do some
giveaways on our different social media platforms.

Thank you for taking the time,



DAY TASK

Thank you email & survey request

Day 5 Personal Phone Call



DAY TASK

Thank you email & survey request

Personal Phone Call

Day 7 Welcome Kit Text






DAY TASK

Thank you email & survey request

Personal Phone Call

Day 10 Welcome Kit



The Box 3.74 0.00

Total $3.74 $0.00



The Box 374 0.00

Meet The Family 1.15 0.00

Total $4.89 $0.00



The Box 374 0.00
Meet The Family 1.15 0.00
Our Guarantee 0.42 0.00

Total $5.31 $0.00



The Box
Meet The Family

Our Guarantee

Glider

Total

3. 74
1.15

0.42

2.25

$7.56

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00



The Box
Meet The Family

Our Guarantee

Glider

Pen

Total

374
1.15
0.42

2.25

0.90

$8.46

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00



The Box

Meet The Family
Our Guarantee
Glider

Pen

Pop It

Total

3. 74
1.15
0.42
2.25

0.90

1.99

$10.45

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00



Brandon Smith

Glidewell.

The Box

Meet The Family
Our Guarantee
Glider

Pen

The Box

Note Card

Total

3.74
1.15
0.42
2.25
0.90

1.99

1.95

$12.40

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00



__ltem | Price My Cost

The Box 0.00
Meet The Family 1.15 0.00
Our Guarantee 0.42 0.00
Glider 2.25 0.00
Pen 0.90 0.00
The Box 1.99 0.00
Note Card 1.95 0.00
Brochure 0.84 0.00

Total $13.24 $0.00



The Box

Meet The Family
Our Guarantee
Glider

Pen

The Box

Note Card

Brochure

T-Shirt

Total

3. 74
1.15
0.42
2.25
0.90
1.99
1.95

0.84

8.96

$22.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00



@ glidewell.pro

glidewell.pro

The Box

Meet The Family
Our Guarantee
Glider

Pen

The Box

Note Card
Brochure
T-Shirt

Social Media

Total

3. 74
1.15
0.42
2.25
0.90
1.99
1.95
0.84

8.96

0.26

$22.46

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00



__Item | Price | MyCost

The Box 3. 74 0.00
Meet The Family 1.15 0.00
Our Guarantee 0.42 0.00
Glider 2.25 0.00
Pen 0.90 0.00
The Box 5= 0.00
Note Card 1.95 0.00
Brochure 0.84 0.00
T-Shirt 8.96 0.00
Social Media Card 0.26 0.00
Shipping 7.20 0.00

Total $29.66 $0.00






DAY TASK

Thank you email & survey request
Personal Phone Call

Day 14 Insured receives carrier paperwork



DAY TASK

Thank you email & survey request
Personal Phone Call

Day 15 Did you get it?



zll{Contact First Namel}f

Did you get the gift | sent?

| hope so!

Along with the fun stuff, you'll see the 3 G's...Grounded, Growth, and

Glidewell. As part of the family, our next step is to make sure YOUR family is
taken care of in the case of lost income.

When would you have 2-3 minutes to chat and figure out what the next
step is for your financial success?

Be well.



DAY TASK

Thank you email & survey request
Personal Phone Call

BDEVAE) Did you get it?



When asked on a scale of 1-10 how likely it is that you would recommend
Glidewell to a friend or colleague you gave us a 10. Thank you so much!
Your confidence in our team is greatly appreciated.

With that said, and now that you have a better feel for who we are, would
you be willing to provide me the name and contact information for a
friend or colleague?



DAY TASK

Thank you email & survey request
Personal Phone Call

BDEVAE) Did you get it?



Retention

$$55$555$

New Business Policy Period ‘ Renewal

$$55$555$



Works Remote

Base Salary + Benefits

Bonuses based on KPlIs
e Retention
« Additional Policies
e Cross Selling

Wendy Nunnally

Retention Specialist



90 Days
Hello [EISANERS)

Like “Jumbo Shrimp”, “Insurance and Good News" may feel like an oxymoron...but | do
have some good news regarding your policy that will renew in a few months.

As a customer of Glidewell, you automatically qualify for our Renewal Protection Plan.

This includes multiple benefits, including, you DO NOT need to do anything
regarding your renewal at this time. Good news, right?

As a part of the Renewal Protection Plan — your policy will be reviewed to evaluate:

Any price changes

Any changes in coverage

And, if your current carrier is still recommended.
Then..we will recommend:

If a formal review is necessary

Policy changes you may want to consider

If your current carrier is still ideal

If you desire more information regarding this program, please click here.






35 Days
aliFirst Name!

Next in your Renewal Protection Process, we will:

1. Analyze your coverage and explore options with other carriers. This includes
ensuring your current carrier is providing the value in coverage that suits your
needs.

2. Relay to you our recommendation to either continue with your current carrier or
consider a new carrier for your renewal.

3. If you decide a change in carrier is needed, we will walk through the process
together and make it as efficient as possible.

Thank you again for your business.



Stay Recommended

=Il[First Name]H

Again, THANK YOU for trusting Glidewell with your insurance needs.

Upon reviewing your [EElE®E)| policy that renews on |[JEXJPIePRY| With a renewal rate of
EYPEINOI0)| We highly recommend you stay with your current carrier.

Have questions?
Click HERE to
schedule a call.

Sincerely,
Wendy

P.S. If you have any questions regarding your policy or the renewal process, please
CLICK HERE to access my calendar and schedule a time to visit. It is important to me
that you have peace regarding your renewal.







Change Recommended

=Il[First Name]l

Again, THANK YOU for trusting Glidewell with your insurance needs.

We have completed your renewal review and we have a different carrier for you to

consider that might provide a policy better suited for your budget and current
situation.

We highly recommend you move your policy to [IIENEES| by vour [[exJrierky
renewal. I've attached the new proposal for you to review at your convenience. This
policy will save you [KSSeIRel®)| per year.

Have questions?
Click HERE to
schedule a call.

| look forward to hearing from you.







Life, Health, Medicare = $38 533.20

Wealth Management = $11,040.00
P&C Account Rounding = $12,248.88
$61,822.08

Retention = 86.3% to 89.7%



Some agents want it to happen.
Some wish it would happen.
Others make it happen.

GO BE THE GOAT.







WTF: Wow, that’s fun!




.‘ LET'S

CONNECT.

@brandon5mith
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